Time Class Date Comment

2:02.189 AS 2/21/2021 Chris Qualls

2:04.548 ASC 8/31/2013 by [6] Chuck Tasker
1:55.306 ASR 9/11/2021 by [10] Richard Gray
2:14.310 B-Spec 5/3/2015 by [71B] Denick Ambrose
3:00.000 CF 10/5/2010

3:00.000 CS2 9/9/2021

1:45.307 CSR 4/23/2005 by Bob Stallings
1:46.421 DSR 4/24/2005 by Rod Morley
1:57.982 EP 4/28/2019 by [4] Glen McCready
3:00.000 F3 9/9/2021

1:57.223 F4 9/12/2021 by [68] David Freitas
1:56.800 F5 4/22/2007 by (82) Jeff Jorgenson
1:39.801 FA 4/22/2007 by (49) Dan Selznick
1:44.912 FB 5/3/2015 by [33] John LaBrie
1:45.817 FC 4/27/2019 by [32] Jason Reichert
1:49.104 FE 5/3/2015 by [8] John Yeatman
1:44.210 FE2 2/20/2021 Jeff Shafer

1:50.898 FF 5/2/2015 by [10] Brett Smrz
1:55.387 FFTS 9/11/2021 by [27] Stewart Paterson
1:47.285 FM 5/3/2015 by [72] Michael Tazio Ottis
1:59.896 FP 5/3/2015 by [77] Joe Huffaker
1:45.384 FS 10/7/2012 by [36] Chris Emanuel
3:00.000 FST 10/5/2010

2:09.444 FV 4/28/2019 Dennis Andrade
2:03.151 FVX 5/3/2015 by [05] Brian McCarthy
1:52.812 FX 2/21/2021 Woody Yerxa

2:09.155 GP 4/23/2005 by Neil Verity

1:45.215 GT1 4/27/2014 by [12] Mike Lewis
1:51.037 GT2 2/21/2021 Kristofer Olson
1:51.037 GT3 2/21/2021 by [12] Michael Lewis
2:00.074 GTL 4/28/2019 by [77] Joe Huffaker
3:00.000 GTX 4/23/2019

3:00.000 HC 10/5/2010

2:05.471 HP 4/28/2019 by [21] Brian Linn
2:10.809 ITA 10/7/2012 by [13] Todd Launchbaugh
2:20.420 ITB 10/1/2011 by Rodger Ward
2:23.203 ITC 9/3/2011 by [3] Leroy Lacy
2:01.067 ITE 10/7/2012 by [2] Paul Gassen
2:08.965 ITR 10/16/2010 by [34] Bryan Lampe
2:13.087 ITS 9/3/2011 by [39] Jason Gress
1:38.011 P1 2/21/2021 by [23] Jim Devenport
1:43.402 P2 5/3/2015 by [48] Jeff Shafer
2:16.172 PRO-7 10/1/2011 Michael Judy

1:53.182 PX 2/21/2021 Robert Yallen
2:17.284 RS 9/4/2011 by [17] Jim Bishop
1:48.827 S2 10/7/2012 by [1] David Ferguson
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2:10.531
2:06.391
3:00.000
1:46.411
2:03.927
1:56.434
3:00.000
2:13.208
2:13.641
3:00.000
3:00.000
2:03.517
1:56.952
1:58.812
3:00.000
3:00.000
2:04.731
1:53.522
1:56.885
1:59.700
2:05.328

SF

SM
SMT
SP
SRF
SRF3
SRX-7
SSB
SSC
SSM
ST
STL
STO
STU
Spec 7
Spec 944
Spec Corvette
T1

T2

T3

T4

10/16/2010
5/3/2015
9/9/2021
10/17/2010
5/3/2015
2/21/2021
10/5/2010
9/2/2012
4/5/2008
9/9/2021
8/28/2011
2/21/2021
10/6/2012
4/28/2019
9/9/2021
10/5/2010
9/12/2021
2/21/2021
4/26/2014
5/3/2015
5/3/2015

by [73] Arthur Beach
by [8] Dakota Dickerson

by [01] Brandon Davis
by [28] Jake Pipal
Caleb Shrader

by [2] Lee Niffenegger

by [7] William Hagerty

Nathan Pope

by [19] Michael Von Quilich

by [24] Nathan Pope

by [44] Patrick Howe
Shek Fal Edgar Lau

by [79] Kyle Kelley

by [01] Tom Wickersham
by [01] Tom Wickersham
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