

Time	Class	Date	Comment
2:02.189	AS	2/21/2021	Chris Qualls
2:04.548	ASC	8/31/2013	by [6] Chuck Tasker
1:55.306	ASR	9/11/2021	by [10] Richard Gray
2:14.310	B-Spec	5/3/2015	by [71B] Derrick Ambrose
3:00.000	CF	10/5/2010	
3:00.000	CS2	9/9/2021	
1:45.307	CSR	4/23/2005	by Bob Stallings
1:46.421	DSR	4/24/2005	by Rod Morley
1:57.982	EP	4/28/2019	by [4] Glen McCready
3:00.000	F3	9/9/2021	
1:57.223	F4	9/12/2021	by [68] David Freitas
1:56.800	F5	4/22/2007	by (82) Jeff Jorgenson
1:39.801	FA	4/22/2007	by (49) Dan Selznick
1:44.912	FB	5/3/2015	by [33] John LaBrie
1:45.817	FC	4/27/2019	by [32] Jason Reichert
1:49.104	FE	5/3/2015	by [8] John Yeatman
1:44.210	FE2	2/20/2021	Jeff Shafer
1:50.898	FF	5/2/2015	by [10] Brett Smrz
1:55.387	FFTS	9/11/2021	by [27] Stewart Paterson
1:47.285	FM	5/3/2015	by [72] Michael Tazio Ottis
1:59.896	FP	5/3/2015	by [77] Joe Huffaker
1:45.384	FS	10/7/2012	by [36] Chris Emanuel
3:00.000	FST	10/5/2010	
2:09.444	FV	4/28/2019	Dennis Andrade
2:03.151	FVX	5/3/2015	by [05] Brian McCarthy
1:52.812	FX	2/21/2021	Woody Yerxa
2:09.155	GP	4/23/2005	by Neil Verity
1:45.215	GT1	4/27/2014	by [12] Mike Lewis
1:51.037	GT2	2/21/2021	Kristofer Olson
1:51.037	GT3	2/21/2021	by [12] Michael Lewis
2:00.074	GTL	4/28/2019	by [77] Joe Huffaker
3:00.000	GTX	4/23/2019	
3:00.000	HC	10/5/2010	
2:05.471	HP	4/28/2019	by [21] Brian Linn
2:10.809	ITA	10/7/2012	by [13] Todd Launchbaugh
2:20.420	ITB	10/1/2011	by Rodger Ward
2:23.203	ITC	9/3/2011	by [3] Leroy Lacy
2:01.067	ITE	10/7/2012	by [2] Paul Gassen
2:08.965	ITR	10/16/2010	by [34] Bryan Lampe
2:13.087	ITS	9/3/2011	by [39] Jason Gress
1:38.011	P1	2/21/2021	by [23] Jim Devenport
1:43.402	P2	5/3/2015	by [48] Jeff Shafer
2:16.172	PRO-7	10/1/2011	Michael Judy
1:53.182	PX	2/21/2021	Robert Yallen
2:17.284	RS	9/4/2011	by [17] Jim Bishop
1:48.827	S2	10/7/2012	by [1] David Ferguson

2:10.531	SF	10/16/2010	by [73] Arthur Beach
2:06.391	SM	5/3/2015	by [8] Dakota Dickerson
3:00.000	SMT	9/9/2021	
1:46.411	SP	10/17/2010	by [01] Brandon Davis
2:03.927	SRF	5/3/2015	by [28] Jake Pipal
1:56.434	SRF3	2/21/2021	Caleb Shrader
3:00.000	SRX-7	10/5/2010	
2:13.208	SSB	9/2/2012	by [2] Lee Niffenegger
2:13.641	SSC	4/5/2008	by [7] William Hagerty
3:00.000	SSM	9/9/2021	
3:00.000	ST	8/28/2011	
2:03.517	STL	2/21/2021	Nathan Pope
1:56.952	STO	10/6/2012	by [19] Michael Von Quilich
1:58.812	STU	4/28/2019	by [24] Nathan Pope
3:00.000	Spec 7	9/9/2021	
3:00.000	Spec 944	10/5/2010	
2:04.731	Spec Corvette	9/12/2021	by [44] Patrick Howe
1:53.522	T1	2/21/2021	Shek Fal Edgar Lau
1:56.885	T2	4/26/2014	by [79] Kyle Kelley
1:59.700	T3	5/3/2015	by [01] Tom Wickersham
2:05.328	T4	5/3/2015	by [01] Tom Wickersham